MCPS Bocce Schedule 2017-2018

Monday, December 18

B-CC at R. Montgomery 3:30 pm
Churchill at Wootton 3:30 pm
Northwood at Kennedy 3:30 pm
Northwest at Watkins Mill 3:30 pm
Wednesday, December 20

Blair at Wheaton 3:30 pm
Clarksburg at Quince Orchard 3:30 pm
Einstein at Gaithersburg 3:30 pm
Rockville at Paint Branch 3:30 pm
Sherwood at Springbrook 3:30 pm
Thursday, December 21

Blake at Magruder 3:30 pm

Seneca Valley at Damascus 3:30 pm

Wednesday, January 3

Paint Branch at Blake 5:30 pm
Springbrook at Rockville 5:30 pm
Whitman at Walter Johnson 3:30 pm
Thursday, January 4

Kennedy at Einstein 3:30 pm
Magruder at Sherwood 5:30 pm
Damascus at Clarksburg 3:30 pm

Friday January 5

Gaithersburg at Blair 3:30 pm

Quince Orchard at Northwest 3:30 pm
Watkins Mill at Seneca Valley 3:30 pm
Wheaton at Northwood 3:30 pm

Saturday, January 6
Wootton at B-CC 10:00 am

Walter Johnson at Churchill 10:00 am
R. Montgomery at Whitman 10:00 am

Monday, January 8
Rockville at Magruder 3:30 pm
Springbrook at Paint Branch 3:30 pm

Tuesday, January 9
Clarksburg at Seneca Valley 3:30 pm
Einstein at Wheaton 5:30 pm

Wednesday, January 10
B-CC at Whitman 3:30 pm

Churchill at R. Montgomery 3:30 pm
Walter Johnson at Wootton 3:30 pm
Northwest at Damascus 3:30 pm

Thursday, January 11

Blair at Northwood 5:30 pm

Kennedy at Gaithersburg 5:30 pm
Sherwood at Blake 3:30 pm

Quince Orchard at Watkins Mill 3:30 pm

Tuesday, January 16
B-CC at Walter Johnson 5:30 pm

Clarksburg at Northwest 3:30 pm

Wednesday, January 17

Blake at Springbrook 3:30 pm

R. Montgomery at Wootton 5:30 pm
Whitman at Churchill 5:30 pm

Thursday, January 18

Damascus at Watkins Mill 5:30 pm
Magruder at Paint Branch 3:30 pm
Seneca Valley at Quince Orchard 5:30 pm
Sherwood at Rockville 3:30 pm

Saturday, January 20

Blair at Kennedy 10:00 am
Northwood at Einstein 10:00 am
Wheaton at Gaithersburg 10:00 am

Monday, January 22
Wootton at Whitman 3:30 pm

Tuesday, January 23
Churchill at B-CC 3:30 pm

Einstein at Blair 3:30 pm

Gaithersburg at Northwood 3:30 pm
Walter Johnson at RM 3:30 pm
Kennedy at Wheaton 3:30 pm

Saturday, January 27

Paint Branch at Sherwood 10:00 am
Quince Orchard at Damascus 10:00 am
Rockville at Blake 10:00 am

Northwest at Seneca Valley 10:00 am
Springbrook at Magruder 10:00 am
Watkins Mill at Clarksburg 10:00 am




